
Division      1                   6 teams                   2019 

 

Collingham CC   

 

 Date Day 
Home 

or 
Away 

Notes Playing 

1 15 May Wednesday A at H Beckingham playing all 
games away this season Beckingham 

2 21 May Tuesday H  Wellow  

3 28 May Tuesday H 27 May Spring BH Thoresby Colliery  

4 3 June Monday A Venue; Milton CC East Markham & Ollerton  

5 11 June Tuesday A  Newark R M  

6 18 June Tuesday H  Beckingham  

7 25 June Tuesday A  Wellow  

8 3 July Wednesday A  Thoresby Colliery  

9 9 July Tuesday H  East Markham & Ollerton  

10 15 July     

11 22 July     

12 30 July Tuesday H  Newark R M 

      

      

 

Cup:  Finals day at Collingham on 2 pitches 14:00 start; Bye to semi finals 

 


